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First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age Suburb, Town, Country

Millie McFadzein 4303 18:42 1 1 1 15 Gore

Caleb Dobier 4308 20:30 2 1 1 12 Mosgiel

Ethan Kaina 4296 20:59 3 2 1 10 Taieri Beach

Thomas Weatherall 4331 21:00 4 3 2 13 Dunedin

Lila Rhodes 4271 21:50 5 2 2 15 Dunedin

Ruby Burgess 4178 22:11 6 3 1 10 Shiel Hill

Alex Jakeway 4006 22:36 7 4 2 10 Waverley

Orly Jones 4347 22:55 8 5 3 19 Dunedin

Alex Honey 4370 23:14 9 6 4 19 Richmond

Tim Dobier 4307 23:18 10 7 5 43 Mosgiel

Eva McLean 4246 23:29 11 4 3 12 Dunedin

Nate Crawford 4213 23:30 12 8 3 11 Dunedin

Max Burgess 4179 24:43 13 9 4 8 Shiel Hill, Dunedin.

Jacob Quinn 4359 24:43 14 10 6 19 North East Valley

Eli Wilkinson 4294 24:47 15 11 5 10 Christchurch

Laura Scott 4375 24:48 16 5 2 11 Dunedin

Jeremy Scott 4374 24:52 17 12 7 48 Dunedin

Otis Burrowes 4210 25:00 18 13 6 10 Waverley

Rose Morton 4204 25:42 19 6 4 23 Dunedin

Alastair Scott 4214 25:42 20 14 8 22 Dunedin

Charlie Pope 4338 25:56 21 15 7 11 Dunedin

Sarah Gregan 4324 26:18 22 7 5 21 Dunedin

Gethin Coburn 3803 26:39 23 16 8 8 Dunedin

David Coburn 3802 26:39 24 17 9 47 Dunedin

Andrea Coburn 3804 26:40 25 8 6 43 Dunedin

Bowie Gallop 4028 26:41 Gallop Family 26 18 9 11 Mosgiel

Eddie Heseltine-wright 4025 27:03 Wright 27 19 10 10 Dunedin

Jared Wright 4024 27:04 Wright 28 20 10 46 Dunedin

Georgie Lunjevich 4054 27:43 29 9 3 11 Mosgiel

Jacob Waikari-Jones 4380 27:55 30 21 11 19 Dunedin

Rachael Turner 4340 27:55 31 10 7 19 North Dunedin

Una Pikopi 4098 28:14 32 11 4 5 Lake Hayes

George McIvor 4362 28:14 33 22 11 8 Andersons Bay

Craig McIvor 4364 28:14 34 23 12 36 Andersons bay

Tristan Lupi 4333 28:15 35 24 13 50 Arrowtown
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Kataraina Gorton 4259 28:22 36 12 8 25 Dunedin

William Hardisty 4304 28:31 37 25 12 10 Dunedin

James Hardisty 4305 28:34 38 26 14 43 Dunedin

Lucy Hutcheson 4018 28:36 39 13 5 10 Waikouaiti

Chelsey Johnston 4023 28:37 40 14 9 36 Palmerston Otago

James Paynter 4357 28:47 41 27 15 19 North Dunedin

Tewi Curtis-Lowe 4263 28:47 42 28 16 19 Dunedin

Rilee Gould 4356 28:47 43 15 10 19 Dunedin

Jared Davies 4309 28:47 44 29 17 20 Dunedin

Joshua Suszko 4341 28:53 45 30 18 36 Glengarry

Michelle Hollard 4302 28:55 BFT 46 16 11 48 Dunedin

Jessie Noone 4349 28:55 47 17 12 32 Waikouaiti

Nathan Whitmore 4372 28:58 48 31 19 52 Dunedin

Anna Bryan 4371 28:58 49 18 13 39 Dunedin

Bridget Hobbs 4312 29:18 50 19 14 24 Dunedin

Max McLean 4247 29:36 51 32 13 10 Dunedin

Fares Fawzi 4250 29:36 52 33 20 20 North Dunedin

Hannah Soper 4284 29:37 53 20 15 20 Dunedin

Caitlyn Huhu 3792 29:46 54 21 16 20 Dunedin

Riker Tabb 4240 29:49 55 34 14 11 Dunedin

Jude Waldrom 4275 29:52 56 35 15 8 Dunedin

Grace Thomson 4217 29:57 57 22 17 19 Dunedin

Guy Kensington 4267 30:00 58 36 16 7 Palmerston

Henry Burrowes 4211 30:00 59 37 17 7 Waverley

Ella Burgess 4180 30:01 60 23 6 6 Shiel Hill

Chris Kensington 4268 30:06 61 38 21 43 Palmerston

Patrick Gray 3805 30:07 62 39 22 20 Dunedin

Aya Aya 4099 30:07 63 24 7 3 Lake Hayes

Ella McLeod Edwards 4126 30:09 64 25 18 24 Waikouaiti

Bel St Baker 4125 30:09 65 26 19 26 Dunedin

Emma MacArthur 4199 30:12 66 27 20 20 Dunedin

Alastair Fleming 4358 30:12 67 40 23 19 Dunedin

Niranjan Ramesh 4311 30:15 68 41 24 32 Dunedin

Shayna McArley 4032 30:16 69 28 21 32 Gore

Finn Devlin 4327 30:19 70 42 18 9 Dunedin
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Max Devlin 4326 30:20 71 43 19 11 Dunedin

Hollie Burrowes 4209 30:20 72 29 22 39 Waverley

Gabrielle Balsom 4060 30:28 73 30 23 19 Dunedin

Aya Waldrom 4276 30:30 74 31 8 7 Dunedin

AJ Brown 4005 30:31 75 32 24 40 Dunedin

Koby Lee 4373 30:40 76 44 25 21 Dunedin

Courtney Roberts 3783 30:47 77 33 25 24 Dunedin

Denis Parker 4277 30:47 78 45 26 46 Dunedin

Ivy Parker 4279 30:48 79 34 9 9 Dunedin

William McIvor 4361 30:51 80 46 20 10 Dunedin

Natalie Wark 4043 31:00 81 35 26 43 Lawrence

Kade Trevathan 4092 31:02 82 47 21 9 Dunedin

Alison Devlin 4325 31:03 83 36 27 45 Dunedin

Ally Taylor 3800 31:21 84 37 10 2 Dunedin

Darryn Jones 4130 31:23 85 48 27 58 Dunedin

Rayna Jones 4131 31:24 86 38 28 27 Dunedin

Lewis Taylor 3801 31:24 87 39 11 9 Christchurch

Grace Taylor 3799 31:24 88 40 29 Christchurch

Sophie Hutcheson 4378 31:34 89 41 30 14 Waikouaiti

Terrence Ranginui 4343 31:46 90 49 28 23 Bradford

Harvey Clarke 4021 31:50 91 50 22 8 Dunedin

Susie Clarke 4020 31:50 92 42 31 48 Dunedin

Martin Elliott 4168 32:04 93 51 29 47 Green Island

George Elliott 4169 32:04 94 52 23 8 Green Island

Graeme Grant 4170 32:06 95 53 30 58 Oamaru

Matariki Kaa 3794 32:06 96 54 31 20 Dunedin

Madelene Ozanne 4314 32:14 97 43 32 19 warrington

Charlie Buist 4241 32:15 98 44 33 27 Concord

Max Simpson 3815 32:23 99 55 24 11 Dunedin

Briar Philip 4261 32:24 Shoebaru Sprinters Society 100 45 34 25 Dunedin

Henry Hannagan 4262 32:25 Shoebaru Sprinters Society 101 56 32 26 Dunedin

Abby Grech 4055 32:28 102 46 35 25 Dunedin

Lincoln Spencer 4008 32:31 103 57 25 10 Waitati

Paige Gilder 4167 32:34 Southern Motor Group 104 47 36 25 Dunedin

Katrina McAra 4101 32:55 105 48 37 43 Waikouaiti
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James McAra 4369 32:55 106 58 26 10 Waikouaiti

Zoe Suter 4352 33:04 107 49 38 19 North Dunedin

Erin Lane 526 33:04 108 50 39 Dunedin

Mason Wark 4042 33:14 109 59 27 11 Lawrence

Les McAra 4368 33:21 110 60 33 47 Waikouaiti

Hannah Hutcheson 4019 33:21 111 51 40 42 Waikouaiti

Emma Bull 3784 33:23 112 52 41 30 Dunedin

Annie Tocher 4328 33:30 113 53 42 13 Mosgiel

Stephen Scott-Nota 4300 33:30 Tabula 114 61 34 28 Dunedin

Alex Ogilvie 4285 33:39 Jeremy's following 115 54 43 19 North Dunedin

Katherine Logan 4360 33:44 116 55 44 38 Andersons bay

Ellie McAuley 4330 33:44 117 56 45 20 Dunedin

Emma McIvor 4363 33:45 118 57 12 6 Dunedin

Ivy Westhead 4184 34:26 119 58 13 8 Dunedin

Loren Westhead 4183 34:34 120 59 46 37 Dunedin

Anna Zrinyi-Morgan 4222 34:37 121 60 47 24 Dunedin

Rhian Aitken 4106 34:47 122 61 48 23 Dunedin Central

Liz Candice Nabor 4104 34:48 123 62 14 10 Dunedin

Chidchanok Suwanjirawat 4212 34:51 124 63 49 25 The Glen

Aaron Keegan 4135 35:19 125 62 35 19 North Dunedin

Lodewyk du Preez 4118 36:19 DUPIES 126 63 28 10 Dunedin

Rikitoria Hepi 4244 36:38 #MeHeT? 127 64 15 11 Dunedin

Mariska du Preez 4117 36:42 DUPIES 128 65 50 36 Dunedin

Jose Mari Salmero 4031 36:53 129 64 36 29 Kaikorai

Rezty Cariaga 4030 36:54 130 65 37 32 Musselburgh

Cassidy Spencer 4009 37:01 131 66 16 7 Waitati

Samantha Reeves 4007 37:05 132 67 51 35 Waitati

Brie Casson 4237 37:16 133 68 52 22 Dunedin Central

Emily Brace-Mallett 4231 37:16 134 69 53 24 Dunedin Central

Janet Young 4120 37:21 135 70 54 38 Dunedin

Ada Campbell 4121 37:21 136 71 17 5 Dunedin

Samantha Cooper 4207 37:41 137 72 55 33 Bradford

Maree McGregor 4266 37:50 138 73 56 43 Palmerston

Cate Portelli 4348 37:56 PORTELEEZ 139 74 57 19 Queenstown

Lucy Isaacs 4242 38:18 EmersonÆs Saturday 9:34ish Hard Runners 140 66 29 6 Wakari
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Simon Isaacs 4243 38:18 EmersonÆs Saturday 9:34ish Hard Runners 141 67 38 41 Wakari

Dakota Tabb 3793 38:25 142 75 18 8 Dunedin

William Orchard 4189 38:47 143 68 39 12 Christchurch

Temoe Neuffer 4193 38:47 144 76 58 19 Dunedin Central

Jasmine Matthews 4248 39:00 145 77 59 46 Dunedin

Jill Johnson 4041 39:18 146 78 60 54 Rolleston

Sylvia Te Tau 4053 39:21 147 79 19 2 Queenstown

Anthony Te Tau 4052 39:22 148 69 40 37 Queenstown

Leah McLaughlin 4208 39:28 149 80 61 19 Dunedin

Gwen Chi 4190 39:50 150 81 62 50 Dunedin

Ben Johns 4004 40:24 151 70 41 31 Rolleston

Leigh Jeram 4351 40:28 152 82 63 28 Shiel hill

Cassidy Donald 4366 40:48 153 83 20 11 Auckland

Rhys Donald 4365 40:52 154 71 42 46 Auckland

Zehavit Darlington 4057 40:54 155 84 64 45 Dunedin

Hayley Gallop 4026 41:01 Gallop Family 156 85 65 41 Mosgiel

Hui Zhang 4115 41:35 157 86 66 24 Dunedin

Sarah Scott 4090 42:02 158 87 67 63 Wellington

Austin Gillespie 4200 42:18 159 72 30 11 Dunedin

Sherry Howard 3806 42:43 160 88 68 46 Oamaru

Michael Firmin 4201 42:46 161 73 43 61 Dunedin

Zharleeze Maaka 4245 42:50 #MeHeT? 162 89 21 11 Dunedin

Rochelle Pope 4339 42:52 163 90 69 48 Dunedin

Sarah Trevathan 4091 42:52 164 91 70 42 Dunedin

Sequoia Dobson 4270 43:04 165 92 71 20 North Dunedin

Eilis Dender 4260 43:05 166 93 72 20 North Dunedin

Ross Bathgate 4151 43:22 167 74 44 66 East Taieri

Lily Kim 4033 43:22 168 94 73 23 Kew

Theo Sneddon 4095 44:10 The Sneddons 169 75 45 12 Dunedin

Kate Sneddon 4094 44:10 The Sneddons 170 95 74 48 Dunedin

Helen Martin 4332 44:23 171 96 75 50 Roseneath, Port Chalmers

Tia Clark 4350 45:45 172 97 76 22 Cromwell

jon maverick nabor 4105 45:49 173 76 31 5 Dunedin

EUGENIO JR NABOR 4103 45:52 174 77 46 41 Dunedin

Harold Thompson 4269 46:20 175 78 47 20 St Clair
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Sharon Brown 4329 46:46 176 98 77 49 Timaru

Emma Brown 4319 46:46 177 99 78 23 Timaru

Margaret Brockwell 4322 47:20 178 100 79 54 Dunedin

Liv Parker 4280 47:38 179 101 22 6 Wakari

Bridget Cull 4278 47:38 180 102 80 43 Dunedin

Daniel Carter 4315 48:51 Southern Motor Group 181 79 48 40 Dunedin

Oceana Campbell 4216 49:08 182 103 81 19 Dunedin

Sophie Chapman 4205 49:08 183 104 82 19 Dunedin

Abby East 4251 49:09 184 105 83 19 Dunedin

Jack Sims 4258 49:09 185 80 49 28 Dunedin

Charlotte Nicol 4206 49:09 186 106 84 20 Dunedin

Ruth Blick 4153 49:09 187 107 85 55 Caversham

Bella Bryson 4344 49:10 188 81 50 19 dunedin

Charlie Lunjevich 4056 49:10 189 82 32 9 Mosgiel

Hayden McDowall 4220 49:19 Slow and Delirious 190 83 51 23 Dunedin

David Dunford 4219 49:20 Slow and Delirious 191 84 52 56 Dunedin

Nicole Dunford 4218 49:20 Slow and Delirious 192 108 86 22 Dunedin

Griffin Hadland 4301 49:50 Tabula 193 85 53 24 Mosgiel

Dave Millar 4281 49:52 Tabula 194 86 54 43 Waikouaiti

Renee Mitchell 4283 49:56 Tabula 195 109 87 34 Dunedin

Payal Chandra 4077 50:02 Awesome Pawsome 196 110 88 23 Dunedin

Tara McLean-Idour 4282 50:49 Tabula 197 111 89 52 Dunedin

Emily Mason 4128 51:26 198 112 90 30 Gore

Elliot Mason 4129 51:26 199 87 55 29 Gore

Olivia Matheson 4046 51:28 200 113 91 36 Waverley

Barbara Matheson 4181 51:29 201 114 92 65 Dunedin

Morgan Fraser 4097 51:58 Tabula 202 115 93 31 Dunedin

Krystina Fraser 4096 51:59 Tabula 203 116 94 37 Dunedin

Rachel Heller 4039 52:05 204 117 95 49 Dunedin

Greg Heller 4040 52:06 205 88 56 49 Dunedin

Kaila Jowsey 4079 52:14 Awesome Pawsome 206 118 96 23 Dunedin

Madeline Philp 4313 52:15 Awesome Pawsome 207 119 97 23 Dunedin

Fiona Crutchley 4072 52:55 Awesome Pawsome 208 120 98 61 Mosgiel

Gidget Henderson 4078 52:55 Awesome Pawsome 209 121 99 44 Dunedin

Melissa Wedlock 4076 52:55 Awesome Pawsome 210 122 100 51 Dunedin
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Meghan de Blanc-Knowles 4073 52:56 Awesome Pawsome 211 123 101 36 Dunedin

Lisa Johnson 4264 53:01 212 124 102 59 The Cove RD 2

Charlotte Johnson 4265 53:01 213 125 103 24 The Cove RD 2

judith mayo-smith 4236 53:04 214 126 104 64 Dunedin

Sarah Bardsley 4156 53:25 215 127 105 29 Forbury

Rachel Bond 4037 53:37 216 89 57 44 Dunedin

Lily Greenslade 4289 53:46 217 128 23 8 Dunedin

Sydney Norgawa 4088 53:47 218 129 24 8 Dunedin

Paige Iversen 4048 53:47 219 130 25 8 Dunedin

Michelle Jung 4185 53:58 New Moon 220 131 106 42 Dunedin

Sandra Bathgate 4150 54:10 221 132 107 67 East Taieri

Lyn Meinders 4306 54:23 222 133 108 71 Dunedin

Theo Brotkin 4291 54:29 223 90 33 10 Dunedin

Adilina Garnett 4321 54:29 224 134 109 19 Dunedin

Alice Petrie 4215 54:30 225 135 110 20 Dunedin

Hailey Larsen 4295 54:30 226 136 111 19 Temuka

Tamatoa Chapman 4239 54:30 227 91 58 18 Otago

Amy Lord 4221 54:31 228 137 112 23 Dunedin

Nina Gamble 4292 54:31 229 138 26 8 Dunedin

Kenneth Greenslade 4288 54:33 230 92 59 33 Dunedin

Aiden Moon 4188 54:43 New Moon 231 93 34 10 Dunedin

Olivia Moon 4187 54:43 New Moon 232 139 113 13 Dunedin

Daniel Moo 4186 54:43 New Moon 233 94 60 44 Dunedin

Erin O'Hagan 4051 54:54 234 140 114 37 Dunedin

Katie Little 4133 54:55 235 141 115 39 Westwood

Cleo Cole 4160 55:26 Tonkys 236 142 27 2 South Dunedin

Jane Tomkinson 4158 55:35 Tonkys 237 143 116 38 South Dunedin

Claire Tomkinson 4157 55:36 Tonkys 238 144 117 39 Mornington

Lachlan Tomkinson 4159 55:36 Tonkys 239 95 35 2 Mornington

Courtney Olds 4161 55:38 240 145 118 29 Wakari

Hannah Davis 4177 55:38 241 146 119 28 Kenmure

Brenna Kendall 4317 55:44 242 147 120 26 Mosgiel

Cindy Gibbs 4320 55:46 243 148 121 57 Dunedin

Jacob Kendall 4316 55:50 244 96 61 28 Mosgiel

May Kendall 4318 55:51 245 149 28 1 Mosgiel
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Joan Cuthbertson 4225 55:55 Team Earhealth 246 150 122 45 Dunedin

Rachel Still 4223 55:55 Team Earhealth 247 151 123 61 Outram

Bronwyn Marshall 4224 55:55 Team Earhealth 248 152 124 55 Dunedin

Tharon Knoetze 4122 55:56 249 97 62 54 Mosgiel

Irene Knoetze 4123 56:06 250 153 125 54 Mosgiel

Debbie Kennedy 4082 56:16 251 154 126 27 South Dunedin

Tegan Howard 4068 56:16 TEAM GASPING! 252 155 127 30 Dunedin

Amelia Swann 4203 56:22 253 156 128 19 Dunedin

Jaylen Greig 4353 56:22 254 157 129 20 Dunedin

Emma-May Loretz 4192 56:26 WellSouth Primary Health Network 255 158 130 23 Dunedin

Mckenzie Roberts 4191 56:27 WellSouth Primary Health Network 256 159 131 23 Dunedin

Wendy Meason 4182 56:37 257 160 132 59 Dunedin

Anna Tsukigawa 4087 57:59 258 161 133 43 Dunedin

Jo Iversen 4047 58:00 259 162 134 37 Dunedin

Monika Gamble 4293 58:00 260 163 135 42 Dunedin

Maxwell Greenslade 4290 58:23 261 98 36 10 Dunedin

Heidi Greenslade 4287 58:32 262 164 136 40 Dunedin

Kowhai Tepania-Morgan 4354 59:11 263 165 137 19 Otago

Kahli Jade Little 4014 59:36 264 166 29 8 Dunedin

Luke Little 4015 59:38 265 99 37 10 Dunedin

Eliza Clapham-Dorjee 4155 59:51 Kate and Eliza 266 167 138 12 Dunedin

Kathryn Clapham-Dorjee 4154 59:52 Kate and Eliza 267 168 139 55 Dunedin

Christine Johnston 4017 59:53 268 169 140 62 Dunedin

Jethro Johnston 4016 59:54 269 100 38 1 Dunedin

Liesl De Jager 4175 59:55 270 170 141 46 Mosgiel

Jessica Laidler 4036 1:00:00 271 171 142 28 Green Island

Logan Smith 4346 1:00:26 272 101 63 22 Dunedin

Sarah Torrie 4345 1:00:33 273 172 143 23 Central Dunedin

Haki Hamilton 4367 1:00:34 274 102 64 24 Dunedin

Kelvin McHardy 4050 1:00:37 275 103 65 45 Dunedin

Anne-Jane O'Connell 3782 1:01:23 276 173 144 44 Dunedin

James O'Connell 3780 1:01:24 277 104 66 44 Dunedin

Kiri Knox 4069 1:01:49 Three JoJo Lucy Strawberry Love Hearts FUN-A-LOT! 278 174 145 40 Dunedin

Lucy Hamilton 4070 1:01:57 Three JoJo Lucy Strawberry Love Hearts FUN-A-LOT! 279 175 30 7 Dunedin

Peter Navarette 4174 1:02:04 280 105 67 15 Dunedin
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Riley Navarette 4173 1:02:04 281 176 146 16 Dunedin

Sue Dawson 4124 1:02:05 Three JoJo Lucy Strawberry Love Hearts FUN-A-LOT! 282 177 147 62 St Kilda

Riima Kabwea 3781 1:02:24 283 178 148 34 Dunedin

Oliver Houston 4197 1:02:48 Are we there yet? 284 106 68 30 Dunedin

Edith Houston 4195 1:02:49 Are we there yet? 285 179 31 6 Dunedin

Alicia Navarette 4172 1:03:00 286 180 149 45 Dunedin

Linda Bailey 4171 1:03:00 287 181 150 45 Dunedin

Nellie Malherbe 4112 1:03:20 288 182 32 9 Dunedin

Karolien du Preez 4119 1:03:20 DUPIES 289 183 33 9 Dunedin

Michelle Mielnik 4228 1:03:50 Team Pact 290 184 151 50 Dunedin

Courtney Wytenburg 4229 1:03:51 Team Pact 291 185 152 34 Dunedin

Jane Healey 4227 1:03:52 Team Pact 292 186 153 52 Dunedin

Ian Robertson 4230 1:03:53 Team Pact 293 107 69 36 Dunedin

Zjak du Preez 4116 1:04:01 DUPIES 294 108 70 36 Dunedin

Chanel Malherbe 4110 1:04:16 295 187 154 31 Dunedin

Johann Malherbe 4111 1:04:16 296 109 71 38 Dunedin

Lucas Malherbe 4113 1:04:17 297 110 39 4 Dunedin

Quinn Jackson 4376 1:04:19 298 111 72 19 Dunedin

Antony Skyrme 4337 1:04:24 299 112 73 19 Dunedin

George Karaitiana 3795 1:04:24 300 113 74 19 Dunedin

Amanda Waugh 4202 1:05:43 Scrambled Legs 301 188 155 38 Dunedin

Debra Bain 4144 1:05:43 Scrambled Legs 302 189 156 39 Dunedin

Erin Keogh 4143 1:05:45 Scrambled Legs 303 190 157 41 Port Chalmers

Shayna Walding 4142 1:05:45 Scrambled Legs 304 191 158 32 Dunedin

Caitlin Shaw 4286 1:07:20 305 192 159 27 Christchurch

Jennie Sampson 4166 1:07:42 WellSouth Primary Health Network 306 193 160 37 Central Dunedin

Janette Bungard 4049 1:07:42 307 194 161 60 Dunedin

Terry Broad 4084 1:07:42 308 114 75 54 Calton Hill

Emily Hodges 4163 1:07:43 309 195 34 7 Dunedin

Sophie Hodges 4164 1:07:43 310 196 35 5 Dunedin

Chris Butchard 4274 1:07:57 WellSouth Primary Health Network 311 197 162 40 Dunedin

Kimberley Williams 4256 1:07:58 312 198 163 39 Dunedin

Gabriel Butchard 4257 1:07:58 313 115 40 1 Dunedin

sarah chatfield 4062 1:08:07 TEAM GASPING! 314 199 164 30 Dunedin

Kalani O'Connell 4238 1:08:15 Mummas 315 116 41 0 Karitane
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Mariebelle Winters 4235 1:08:15 Mummas 316 200 165 34 Karitane

Azélie Gibbons 4234 1:08:15 317 201 36 0 Concord

Candy Miggiano 4226 1:08:15 Mummas 318 202 166 29 Palmerston

Akira Masina 4233 1:08:17 Mummas 319 117 42 1 Concord

Saira Lal-Burgess 4109 1:08:17 TEAM GASPING! 320 203 167 43 Dunedin

Maya Geels 4232 1:08:17 Mummas 321 204 168 32 Concord

Dwayne Sheddan 4152 1:08:17 TEAM GASPING! 322 118 76 43 St Kilda

Clare Fraser 4379 1:08:18 323 205 169 59 Dunedin

Hannah Rouse 4100 1:08:19 TEAM GASPING! 324 206 170 36 Liberton

Hahna Briggs 4061 1:08:20 TEAM GASPING! 325 207 171 45 Warrington

Sian Pryde-Wall 4081 1:08:22 326 208 172 34 Corstorphine

Stuart Sim 4080 1:08:22 327 119 43 7 corstorphine

Stephanie McMullan 4194 1:08:27 Are we there yet? 328 209 173 38 Dunedin

Sadie Houston 4196 1:08:28 Are we there yet? 329 210 37 3 Dunedin

Annmarie McMullan 4198 1:08:28 Are we there yet? 330 211 174 75 Dunedin

Kevin Phillips 4137 1:09:28 JenKKea Trekkers 331 120 77 67 Mosgiel

Katrina Richards 4132 1:09:28 JenKKea Trekkers 332 212 175 58 Mosgiel

Helen Fang 4059 1:10:19 333 213 176 28 Oamaru

Jackson Chen 4058 1:10:19 334 121 44 4 Oamaru

Lily Li 4013 1:10:45 335 214 177 55 Dunedin Central

Amy Chao 4012 1:10:49 336 122 78 83 Dunedin Central

Chris Wang 4010 1:10:51 337 123 79 26 Dunedin Central

Minami Yoshida 4011 1:10:51 338 215 178 30 Dunedin Central

Wendy Wilkinson 4034 1:11:09 339 216 179 70 Waiuku

Mary Hyland 4045 1:11:09 340 217 180 57 Tuakau

Kelly Sein 4086 1:20:10 341 218 181 39 Dunedin

Joel Wright 4085 1:20:11 342 124 80 24 Dunedin

Mercede Shavanddasht 4127 1:20:51 343 219 182 34 Dunedin

Farzane Lalkhakpoor 4134 1:20:52 344 220 183 32 Dunedin

Natasha Thorn 4074 1:21:33 Awesome Pawsome 345 221 184 48 Dunedin

Shienna Bhea Nabor 4102 1:23:04 346 222 185 35 Dunedin

Kara Brash 3796 2:44:20 TEAM GASPING! 347 223 186 37 Dunedin
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Rikitoria Hepi 4244 36:38 #MeHeT? 127 64 15 11 Dunedin

Zharleeze Maaka 4245 42:50 #MeHeT? 162 89 21 11 Dunedin

Oliver Houston 4197 1:02:48 Are we there yet? 284 106 68 30 Dunedin

Edith Houston 4195 1:02:49 Are we there yet? 285 179 31 6 Dunedin

Stephanie McMullan 4194 1:08:27 Are we there yet? 328 209 173 38 Dunedin

Sadie Houston 4196 1:08:28 Are we there yet? 329 210 37 3 Dunedin

Annmarie McMullan 4198 1:08:28 Are we there yet? 330 211 174 75 Dunedin

Payal Chandra 4077 50:02 Awesome Pawsome 196 110 88 23 Dunedin

Kaila Jowsey 4079 52:14 Awesome Pawsome 206 118 96 23 Dunedin

Madeline Philp 4313 52:15 Awesome Pawsome 207 119 97 23 Dunedin

Fiona Crutchley 4072 52:55 Awesome Pawsome 208 120 98 61 Mosgiel

Gidget Henderson 4078 52:55 Awesome Pawsome 209 121 99 44 Dunedin

Melissa Wedlock 4076 52:55 Awesome Pawsome 210 122 100 51 Dunedin

Meghan de Blanc-Knowles 4073 52:56 Awesome Pawsome 211 123 101 36 Dunedin

Natasha Thorn 4074 1:21:33 Awesome Pawsome 345 221 184 48 Dunedin

Michelle Hollard 4302 28:55 BFT 46 16 11 48 Dunedin

Lodewyk du Preez 4118 36:19 DUPIES 126 63 28 10 Dunedin

Mariska du Preez 4117 36:42 DUPIES 128 65 50 36 Dunedin

Karolien du Preez 4119 1:03:20 DUPIES 289 183 33 9 Dunedin

Zjak du Preez 4116 1:04:01 DUPIES 294 108 70 36 Dunedin

Lucy Isaacs 4242 38:18 Emerson's Saturday 9:34ish Hard Runners 140 66 29 6 Wakari

Simon Isaacs 4243 38:18 Emerson's Saturday 9:34ish Hard Runners 141 67 38 41 Wakari

Bowie Gallop 4028 26:41 Gallop Family 26 18 9 11 Mosgiel

Hayley Gallop 4026 41:01 Gallop Family 156 85 65 41 Mosgiel

Kevin Phillips 4137 1:09:28 JenKKea Trekkers 331 120 77 67 Mosgiel

Katrina Richards 4132 1:09:28 JenKKea Trekkers 332 212 175 58 Mosgiel

Alex Ogilvie 4285 33:39 Jeremy's following 115 54 43 19 North Dunedin

Eliza Clapham-Dorjee 4155 59:51 Kate and Eliza 266 167 138 12 Dunedin

Kathryn Clapham-Dorjee 4154 59:52 Kate and Eliza 267 168 139 55 Dunedin

Kalani O'Connell 4238 1:08:15 Mummas 315 116 41 0 Karitane

Mariebelle Winters 4235 1:08:15 Mummas 316 200 165 34 Karitane

Candy Miggiano 4226 1:08:15 Mummas 318 202 166 29 Palmerston

Akira Masina 4233 1:08:17 Mummas 319 117 42 1 Concord

Maya Geels 4232 1:08:17 Mummas 321 204 168 32 Concord

Michelle Jung 4185 53:58 New Moon 220 131 106 42 Dunedin
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 5 km fun run/walk teams

43rd Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 10th September 2023

First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age Suburb, Town, Country

Aiden Moon 4188 54:43 New Moon 231 93 34 10 Dunedin

Olivia Moon 4187 54:43 New Moon 232 139 113 13 Dunedin

Daniel Moo 4186 54:43 New Moon 233 94 60 44 Dunedin

Cate Portelli 4348 37:56 PORTELEEZ 139 74 57 19 Queenstown

Amanda Waugh 4202 1:05:43 Scrambled Legs 301 188 155 38 Dunedin

Debra Bain 4144 1:05:43 Scrambled Legs 302 189 156 39 Dunedin

Erin Keogh 4143 1:05:45 Scrambled Legs 303 190 157 41 Port Chalmers

Shayna Walding 4142 1:05:45 Scrambled Legs 304 191 158 32 Dunedin

Briar Philip 4261 32:24 Shoebaru Sprinters Society 100 45 34 25 Dunedin

Henry Hannagan 4262 32:25 Shoebaru Sprinters Society 101 56 32 26 Dunedin

Hayden McDowall 4220 49:19 Slow and Delirious 190 83 51 23 Dunedin

David Dunford 4219 49:20 Slow and Delirious 191 84 52 56 Dunedin

Nicole Dunford 4218 49:20 Slow and Delirious 192 108 86 22 Dunedin

Paige Gilder 4167 32:34 Southern Motor Group 104 47 36 25 Dunedin

Daniel Carter 4315 48:51 Southern Motor Group 181 79 48 40 Dunedin

Stephen Scott-Nota 4300 33:30 Tabula 114 61 34 28 Dunedin

Griffin Hadland 4301 49:50 Tabula 193 85 53 24 Mosgiel

Dave Millar 4281 49:52 Tabula 194 86 54 43 Waikouaiti

Renee Mitchell 4283 49:56 Tabula 195 109 87 34 Dunedin

Tara McLean-Idour 4282 50:49 Tabula 197 111 89 52 Dunedin

Morgan Fraser 4097 51:58 Tabula 202 115 93 31 Dunedin

Krystina Fraser 4096 51:59 Tabula 203 116 94 37 Dunedin

Joan Cuthbertson 4225 55:55 Team Earhealth 246 150 122 45 Dunedin

Rachel Still 4223 55:55 Team Earhealth 247 151 123 61 Outram

Bronwyn Marshall 4224 55:55 Team Earhealth 248 152 124 55 Dunedin

Tegan Howard 4068 56:16 TEAM GASPING! 252 155 127 30 Dunedin

sarah chatfield 4062 1:08:07 TEAM GASPING! 314 199 164 30 Dunedin

Saira Lal-Burgess 4109 1:08:17 TEAM GASPING! 320 203 167 43 Dunedin

Dwayne Sheddan 4152 1:08:17 TEAM GASPING! 322 118 76 43 St Kilda

Hannah Rouse 4100 1:08:19 TEAM GASPING! 324 206 170 36 Liberton

Hahna Briggs 4061 1:08:20 TEAM GASPING! 325 207 171 45 Warrington

Kara Brash 3796 2:44:20 TEAM GASPING! 347 223 186 37 Dunedin

Michelle Mielnik 4228 1:03:50 Team Pact 290 184 151 50 Dunedin

Courtney Wytenburg 4229 1:03:51 Team Pact 291 185 152 34 Dunedin

Jane Healey 4227 1:03:52 Team Pact 292 186 153 52 Dunedin
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 5 km fun run/walk teams

43rd Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 10th September 2023

First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Male Female MU12 FU12 MO FO Age Suburb, Town, Country

Ian Robertson 4230 1:03:53 Team Pact 293 107 69 36 Dunedin

Theo Sneddon 4095 44:10 The Sneddons 169 75 45 12 Dunedin

Kate Sneddon 4094 44:10 The Sneddons 170 95 74 48 Dunedin

Kiri Knox 4069 1:01:49 Three JoJo Lucy Strawberry Love Hearts FUN-A-LOT! 278 174 145 40 Dunedin

Lucy Hamilton 4070 1:01:57 Three JoJo Lucy Strawberry Love Hearts FUN-A-LOT! 279 175 30 7 Dunedin

Sue Dawson 4124 1:02:05 Three JoJo Lucy Strawberry Love Hearts FUN-A-LOT! 282 177 147 62 St Kilda

Cleo Cole 4160 55:26 Tonkys 236 142 27 2 South Dunedin

Jane Tomkinson 4158 55:35 Tonkys 237 143 116 38 South Dunedin

Claire Tomkinson 4157 55:36 Tonkys 238 144 117 39 Mornington

Lachlan Tomkinson 4159 55:36 Tonkys 239 95 35 2 Mornington

Emma-May Loretz 4192 56:26 WellSouth Primary Health Network 255 158 130 23 Dunedin

Mckenzie Roberts 4191 56:27 WellSouth Primary Health Network 256 159 131 23 Dunedin

Jennie Sampson 4166 1:07:42 WellSouth Primary Health Network 306 193 160 37 Central Dunedin

Chris Butchard 4274 1:07:57 WellSouth Primary Health Network 311 197 162 40 Dunedin

Eddie Heseltine-wright 4025 27:03 Wright 27 19 10 10 Dunedin

Jared Wright 4024 27:04 Wright 28 20 10 46 Dunedin
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